
1K+B PROGRES a.s., U Expertu 91, 250 69 Klíčany 
https://ecg-electro.eu/

ECG ESP 20101 Black
Espresso kávovar
Product code: 100000428390
EAN: 8592131239197









Bojlerový spôsob ohrevu
Funkcia krátkeho predsparenia
Parná dýza na šľahanie mlieka
Profesionálne tlakové čerpadlo 20 barov

 Profesionálne tlakové čerpadlo 20
barov

 Bojlerový spôsob ohrevu

 Funkcia krátkeho predsparenia

 Funkcia pary
 Otočná parná dýza s odnímateľnou

gumovou súčasťou

 Antikorový filter na 1 alebo 2 šálky
 Odnímateľná nádoba na vodu s

objemom 1,25 l s praktickou rukoväťou
 Nahrievanie šálok

 Odnímateľná odkvapkávacia tácka

 Ochrana proti prehriatiu a pretlaku

 Protišmykové nôžky

 Vypínač s kontrolkou
 Príslušenstvo: držiak filtra, 2 filtre (na 1

a 2 šálky), odmerka na kávu
 Menovité napätie: 220 – 240 V ~ 50 Hz

 Menovitý príkon: 960 – 1140 W

https://ecg-electro.eu/


2K+B PROGRES a.s., U Expertu 91, 250 69 Klíčany 
https://ecg-electro.eu/

Technical specification

Input power (W) 1000

Energy efficiency
class 75

Product specification

Inner capacity (l) Pákové

Cooling down 20

Heating function 1,25

Power indicator light Ano

Cord storage Ano

Ne

Ano

Ne

Design

Colour Černá/Nerez

Material Plast/Nerez

Accessories

Power cord Ano

2

200

292

365

3.3

Weight & dimensions
WIDTH (MM)

HEIGHT (MM)

LENGTH (MM)

WEIGHT (KG)

250

348

345

4.4

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)

DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)

WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)

https://ecg-electro.eu/

