



ECG ESP 20101 Black

Espresso kávovar

Product code: 100000428390

EAN: 8592131239197

- Boiler method of heating
- Short pre-steam function
- Steam nozzle for whipping milk
- Professional pressure pump 20 bar

- Professional pressure pump 20 bar
- Boiler method of heating
- Short preheat function
- Pair function
- Rotating steam nozzle with removable rubber part
- Stainless steel filter for 1 or 2 cups
- Removable 1.25 I water container with practical handle
- Heating cups
- Removable drip tray
- Protection against overheating and overpressure
- Anti-slip feet
- Switch with indicator light
- Accessories: filter holder, 2 filters (for 1 and 2 cups), coffee measuring cup
- Nominal voltage: 220-240 V ~ 50 Hz
- Rated power: 960 1140 W



Technical specification

Input power (W)	1000
Energy efficiency class	75

Product specification

Inner capacity (I)	Pákové
Cooling down	20
Heating function	1,25
Power indicator light	Ano
Cord storage	Ano
	Ne
	Ano
	Ne

Design

Colour	Černá/Nerez
Material	Plast/Nerez

Accessories

Power cord	Ano

Weight & dimensions

WIDTH (MM)	200
HEIGHT (MM)	292
LENGTH (MM)	365
WEIGHT (KG)	3.3

Weight & dimensions (Brutto)

WIDTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	250
HEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (MM)	348
DEPTH WITH PACKAGING (MM)	
WEIGHT WITH PACKAGING (KG)	4.4